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Bart Pullum, Vice-Chair
Garrett Walton, Secretary
Thomas Conrecode
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Florida Transportation Commission

Ronald Howse
Marcos Marchena
Joseph Mazurkiewicz
Manuel Rose, M.D.

MEETING AGENDA
March 1, 2010
1:00 p.m. =5:00 p.m.
Florida Department of Transportation
Burns Auditorium
605 Suwannee Street
Tallahassee, Florida

1:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

(850) 414-4105

Call to Order and Chairman’s Report

Legislative Update

Tentative 5-Year Work Program Review
and Public Hearing

Agency Report and Secretary’s Review
of Work Program

Break

Districts/Turnpike Enterprise Review of
Work Program

Public Comment

Adjourn

Commissioner Garrett Walton, Acting
Chairman, FTC

The Honorable Mike Fasano, Senate
President Pro Tempore; Chair, Senate
Transportation & Economic Development
Appropriations Committee

Mark Reichert, Deputy Executive
Director, FTC

Secretary Stephanie Kopelousos, FDOT

FDOT District Secretaries and Executive
Director, Florida Turnpike Enterprise

Commissioner Garrett Walton, Acting
Chairman, FTC

www. ftc. state. fl. us
(850) 414-4105 * 605 Suwannee Street, Tallahassee, FL 32399-0450, MS 9 * Fax (850) 414-4234



