## FLORIDA TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

Marty Lanahan, Chair Bart Pullum, Vice-Chair Garrett Walton, Secretary Thomas Conrecode Ronald Howse Marcos Marchena Joseph Mazurkiewicz Manuel Rose, M.D.



## **MEETING AGENDA**

March 1, 2010
1:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Florida Department of Transportation
Burns Auditorium
605 Suwannee Street
Tallahassee, Florida
(850) 414-4105

Time	Subject	Speakers
1:00 p.m.	Call to Order and Chairman's Report	Commissioner Garrett Walton, Acting Chairman, FTC
1:15 p.m.	Legislative Update	The Honorable Mike Fasano, Senate President Pro Tempore; Chair, Senate Transportation & Economic Development Appropriations Committee
1:30 p.m.	Tentative 5-Year Work Program Review and Public Hearing	Mark Reichert, Deputy Executive Director, FTC
2:30 p.m.	Agency Report and Secretary's Review of Work Program	Secretary Stephanie Kopelousos, FDOT
3:00 p.m.	Break	
3:15 p.m.	Districts/Turnpike Enterprise Review of Work Program	FDOT District Secretaries and Executive Director, Florida Turnpike Enterprise
4:45 p.m.	Public Comment	
5:00 p.m.	Adjourn	Commissioner Garrett Walton, Acting Chairman, FTC